

G.R. No- 535/2020
Reg. No-282/2021

Order No-13

Dated: 19/08/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused on court bail is present by hazira.

No witness present today.

To 30-12-2024 for evidence.

Issue summons upon C.S.W. 3 to 5.

D/C

